Permit No.
240475
240467
240473

240459
240460
240451
240452
240450
240471
240472
240470
240464
240458

240466
240463
240476
240457
240448
240474
240455
240456
240468
240449
240453
240454
240461
240462
240465

Permit: Number

P-0007450
P-0007443
P-0007448

P-0007435
P-0007436
P-0007427
P-0007428
P-0007426
P-0007447
P-0007446
P-0007445
P-0007440
P-0007434

P-0007442
P-0007439
P-0007451
P-0007433
P-0007424
P-0007449
P-0007431
P-0007432
P-0007444
P-0007425
P-0007429
P-0007430
P-0007437
P-0007438
P-0007441

Permits Issued by Type

Copyright (c) 2000-2025 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.

Applicant
Mike Testa Plumbing
Renu Malhotra
Marin SF Electric

Marin SF Electric

Sunrun Installation Services
Northern Pacific Roofing
Northern Pacific Roofing
Northern Pacific Roofing
Ongaro & Sons

Ongaro & Sons

Ongaro & Sons

Ongaro & Sons

Ongaro & Sons

TBD

Hennessey Construction
John Owens Services
Capstone Roofing
Peter Levi Plumbing
Bellows Plumbing

NC Roofing

Julio Qutierrez
Lifetime Roofing
Lifetime Roofing

L Cabral Construction
Delta Windows
Warner Electric
Gerard Dluzak

Carola Hart
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Completion Date

Issue Date Job Description
12/19/2024 Gas line to fire place
12/13/2024 Rebuild garage and addition
12/18/2024 EV Charger
200 amp panel, remove and replace knob and
12/9/2024 tube wiring
12/10/2024 15.8kW solar and energy storage
12/3/2024 Re-roof
12/3/2024 re-roof
12/3/2024 Re-roof garage
12/18/2024 Furnace
12/18/2024 Tankless water heater
12/17/2024 furnace
12/11/2024 200 amp panel
12/6/2024 200 amp panel

New 68 SQ.FT. entry, new bay window, new

12/13/2024 stairway to lower level, new covered porch
12/11/2024 Gas wood stove
12/20/2024 Heat pump

12/5/2024 Re-roof

12/2/2024 Furnace and ductwork
12/18/2024 Furnace

12/4/2024 Re-roof

12/4/2024 Re-roof
12/16/2024 Re-roof

12/2/2024 Reroof

12/3/2024 200 amp panel

12/3/2024 6 windows
12/10/2024 100 amp panel
12/11/2024 Skylight
12/13/2024 Remove and replace garage

Job Location
4 Meadow
85 Wood
26 Scenic

15 Bothin
201 Cascade
16 Porteous
163 Porteous
54 Bothin
232 0lema
93 Cascade
127 Mono
188 Bothin
124 Forrest

58 Ridge

21 Creek

139 Lansdale
40 42 Manor
10 Sequoia

57 san Gabriel
1585 Sir Francis Drake
434 Bolinas
301 Forrest
18 Shemran
56 Hickory
335 Forrest

9 Rally

54 Wood

431 Cascade

Use Type
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling
Single Family Dwelling

Work Type Valuation Type

Repair
Addition
Repair

Repair
New

Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair

Alteration
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
Repair
New
New

1500 Building
99300 Building
1150 Building

23600 Building
14000 Building
21995 Building
11995 Building
9975 Building
11000 Building
3700 Building
4400 Building
3300 Building
5500 Building

90000 Building
3000 Building
10842 Building
18650 Building
17000 Building
5437 Building
12000 Building
14250 Building
28000 Building
20000 Building
5000 Building
16800 Building
1800 Building
1000 Building
75000 Building
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