Permit No.	Permit: Number	Applicant	Completion Date	Issue Date	Job Description	Job Location	Use Type	Work Type	Valuation	т Туре
240475	P-0007450	Mike Testa Plumbing		12/19/2024 Gas line to fire place		4 Meadow	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	150	0 Building
240467	P-0007443	Renu Malhotra		12/13/2024 Rebuild garage and addition		85 Wood	Single Family Dwelling	Addition	9930	0 Building
240473	P-0007448	Marin SF Electric		12/18/2024 EV Charger		26 Scenic	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	115	0 Building
				20	00 amp panel, remove and replace knob and	t				
240459	P-0007435	Marin SF Electric		12/9/2024 tube wiring		15 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2360	0 Building
240460	P-0007436	Sunrun Installation Services		12/10/2024 15.8kW solar and energy storage		201 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	New	1400	0 Building
240451	P-0007427	Northern Pacific Roofing		12/3/2024 Re-roof		16 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2199	5 Building
240452	P-0007428	Northern Pacific Roofing		12/3/2024 re-roof		163 Porteous	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1199	5 Building
240450	P-0007426	Northern Pacific Roofing		12/3/2024 Re-roof garage		54 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	997	5 Building
240471	P-0007447	Ongaro & Sons		12/18/2024 Furnace		232 Olema	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1100	0 Building
240472	P-0007446	Ongaro & Sons		12/18/2024 Ta	ankless water heater	93 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	370	0 Building
240470	P-0007445	Ongaro & Sons		12/17/2024 fu	rnace	127 Mono	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	440	0 Building
240464	P-0007440	Ongaro & Sons		12/11/2024 20	00 amp panel	188 Bothin	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	330	0 Building
240458	P-0007434	Ongaro & Sons		12/6/2024 200 amp panel		124 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	550	0 Building
	New 68 SQ.FT. entry, new bay window, ne									
240466	P-0007442	TBD			airway to lower level, new covered porch	58 Ridge	Single Family Dwelling	Alteration		0 Building
240463	P-0007439	Hennessey Construction		12/11/2024 G		21 Creek	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		0 Building
240476	P-0007451	John Owens Services		12/20/2024 H	eat pump	139 Lansdale	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		2 Building
240457	P-0007433	Capstone Roofing		12/5/2024 R	e-roof	40 42 Manor	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1865	0 Building
240448	P-0007424	Peter Levi Plumbing			ırnace and ductwork	10 Sequoia	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		0 Building
240474	P-0007449	Bellows Plumbing		12/18/2024 Fi		57 san Gabriel	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		7 Building
240455	P-0007431	NC Roofing		12/4/2024 R		1585 Sir Francis Drake	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		0 Building
240456	P-0007432	Julio Qutierrez		12/4/2024 R		434 Bolinas	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		0 Building
240468	P-0007444	Lifetime Roofing		12/16/2024 R		301 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		0 Building
240449	P-0007425	Lifetime Roofing		12/2/2024 R	eroof	18 Shemran	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	2000	0 Building
240453	P-0007429	L Cabral Construction		12/3/2024 20	• •	56 Hickory	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		0 Building
240454	P-0007430	Delta Windows		12/3/2024 6	windows	335 Forrest	Single Family Dwelling	Repair	1680	0 Building
240461	P-0007437	Warner Electric		12/10/2024 10	00 amp panel	9 Rally	Single Family Dwelling	Repair		0 Building
240462	P-0007438	Gerard Dluzak		12/11/2024 S	kylight	54 Wood	Single Family Dwelling	New		0 Building
240465	P-0007441	Carola Hart		12/13/2024 Remove and replace garage		431 Cascade	Single Family Dwelling	New	7500	0 Building

Permits Issued by Type

Copyright (c) 2000-2025 salesforce.com, inc. All rights reserved.

Confidential Information - Do Not Distribute Generated By: Mark Lockaby 1/2/2025 9:59 AM

Town of Fairfax